
Term/ Semester Installment Percentage of Tuition 
First

(advance payment) 50%

Second 50%
First

(advance payment) 50%

Second 50%

Term Classes Begin
Drop Deadline

(100% Financial Obligation 
after 5:00pm)

Invoicing Date Amount to be Paid Payment Due Date Percentage 
to be Paid

Term 1A (Fall 2023)
(Oct. 1 - Dec. 6, 2023) Sunday, Oct. 01, 2023 Thursday, Oct. 05, 2023 Sunday, Oct. 08, 2023 Full Payment

(ONE time payment) Thursday, Oct. 26, 2023 100%

Term 1B (Fall 2023)
(Nov. 12, 2023 - Jan. 24, 2024) Sunday, Nov. 12, 2023 Thursday, Nov. 16, 2023 Sunday, Nov. 19, 2023 Full Payment

(ONE time payment) Thursday, Dec. 07, 2023 100%

Term 2 (Spring 2024)
(Feb. 18 - Apr. 30, 2024) Sunday, Feb. 18, 2024 Thursday, Feb. 22, 2024 Sunday, Feb. 25, 2024 Full Payment

(ONE time payment) Thursday, Mar. 14, 2024 100%

Term 3 (Summer 2024)
(May 26 - Aug. 7, 2023) Sunday, May. 26, 2024 Thursday, May. 30, 2024 Sunday, Jun. 02, 2024 Full Payment

(ONE time payment) Thursday, Jun. 20, 2024 100%

Second and following 

Upon signing enrollment contract (incl. the $500 non-refundable tuition deposit).

Last day of the fourth week of classes.

Returnee students, admitted to AUIS prior Fall 2023:
Enrolled students will receive an invoice through their AUIS email accounts. This process will take place after the first week of classes in the term for the Academic Preparatory Program 
("APP"). The payment due date will be the last day of the fourth week of classes no later than 05:00 pm, as the date clearly marked in the Academic Calendar.

Two weeks prior to the start of the term/semester.

Last day of the fourth week of classes.

First

September 24, 2023
2023-2024 Tuition Payment Calendar - Academic Preparatory Program (APP)

Starting from Fall 2023, new students will be required to pay 50% of the tuition fee for their first semester before signing the enrollment contract and officially becoming AUIS students. 
Subsequently, for each subsequent semester, students must make a payment of 50% of the tuition two weeks prior to the start of that term to gain access to their classes. Failure to meet these 
payment deadlines will result in dropping students from their enrolled courses.

New admitted students, AY24 and onwards

Tuition Payment Due Date


